
Account Name                   :	Mr. BAIRY  SUMAN

Address                        		   :	 15-6-154,

                               		    								PAPAIPET CHAMAN,

                                         				WARANGAL-506002

                                         				WARANGAL

Date                                    :	7 Mar 2022

Account Number                 :	00000020165626677

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	BATTALA BAZAR

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86595674722

IFS Code                            :SBIN0007456

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	506002002

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Feb 2022  :	1,45,295.26

 

Account Statement from 1 Feb 2022 to 28 Feb 2022

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203256210931/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099460162097

5,000.00 1,40,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203278617176/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4693894162091

5,000.00 1,35,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203202191095/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4693939162094

10,000.00 1,25,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203253102348/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099458162091

10,000.00 1,15,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203224679936/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097683162099

10,000.00 1,05,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203262215986/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099419162098

5,000.00 1,00,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203232669227/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897664162098

10,000.00 90,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203256601306/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097670162093

5,000.00 85,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203289849998/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097664162092

5,000.00 80,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203283814047/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097595162098

10,000.00 70,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/203215517770/XXX
XXXX418KKBKnull-

LT010215370322
8MOAFTGTRI9
TRANSFER T

10,000.00 60,295.26

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/203300886951/XXX
XXXX418KKBKnull-

LT020200099574
6MOAFTIVSW9
TRANSFER T

10,000.00 50,295.26



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/203309503587/XXX
XXXX043HDFC-

IMPS0019288925
9MOAFTJNJT8
TRANSFER T

25,000.00 25,295.26

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203369674883/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097729162090

5,000.00 20,295.26

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203374125771/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097710162090

5,000.00 15,295.26

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203322567302/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692509162090

10,000.00 5,295.26

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203383805451/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097793162093

5,000.00 295.26

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203442294935/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694115162093

100.00 195.26

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/203417658743/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098517162093

1,000.00 1,195.26

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203414530531/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097784162094

1,000.00 195.26

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/203437113837/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099058162095

2,000.00 2,195.26

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203434600580/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097806162092

2,000.00 195.26

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/203446038557/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099042162093

800.00 995.26

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203419251968/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097832162091

800.00 195.26

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS203420614154/86867620
10/XX0705/1643899289-

MAF00005330272
3
MAF00005330272
3

705.00 900.26

4 Feb 2022 4 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-INB E mandate
-

bb31944f20a64dc
db521fd278IGAM
YGZVY4

59.00 841.26

4 Feb 2022 4 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203564938356/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097891162091

700.00 141.26

6 Feb 2022 6 Feb 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS203720793394/63648599
77/XX7325/UNIQUE AUT-

MAC00093031446
3
MAC00093031446
3

1.00 142.26

7 Feb 2022 7 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203880841796/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4693845162099

100.00 42.26

8 Feb 2022 8 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203942476489/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097672162092

20.00 22.26

10 Feb
2022

10 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204162050327/MUTYA
LA
/APGV/Q28282408@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099588162092

10.00 12.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*CITI0000002*CITIN2222
3818300*HCL
TECHNOLOGIES-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199419044300

1,41,000.00 1,41,012.26



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204573337296/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099352162091

5,000.00 1,36,012.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204584018700/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099344162091

6,000.00 1,30,012.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB DATSON
EXPORTS LTD-

IviG0IcEQ53wvoI
GAMZUXQS7
TRANSFER TO

35,220.00 94,792.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204548998803/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097540162091

5,000.00 89,792.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204523469556/AYILI
PR/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097551162099

130.00 89,662.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204518079157/RAJU
GO/SBIN/rajgolkond/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4693834162092

5,040.00 84,622.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204514406393/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692420162099

2,000.00 82,622.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204571394375/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692429162091

5,000.00 77,622.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204521325318/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097511162097

5,000.00 72,622.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204564130913/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097526162090

10,000.00 62,622.26

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204541656060/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097517162091

2,000.00 60,622.26

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/204600540826/XXX
XXXX418KKBKnull-

LT150200257950
0MOAFUYGKP9
TRANSFER T

10,000.00 50,622.26

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/204600542444/XXX
XXXX418KKBKnull-

LT150200452353
5MOAFUYGMU7
TRANSFER T

10,000.00 40,622.26

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/204606552285/XXX
XXXX418KKBKnull-

LT150206378216
1MOAFUYHYJ0
TRANSFER T

5,000.00 35,622.26

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/204607555942/XXX
XXXX418KKBKnull-

LT150207060372
8MOAFUYIQN8
TRANSFER T

5,000.00 30,622.26

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204670714952/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099448162093

10,000.00 20,622.26

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204671141578/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4693950162098

10,000.00 10,622.26

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204643460490/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692485162094

700.00 9,922.26

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/204609601801/XXX
XXXX418KKBKnull-

LT150209221028
7MOAFUYPNK8
TRANSFER T

4,000.00 5,922.26

15 Feb
2022

15 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS204612668606/99999999
99/XX9716/Creditt Lo-

MAC00093496454
6
MAC00093496454
6

29,100.00 35,022.26

18 Feb
2022

18 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204904296518/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097923162099

5,000.00 30,022.26



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

18 Feb
2022

18 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204937354857/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097905162090

10,000.00 20,022.26

18 Feb
2022

18 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204960877958/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692619162096

10,000.00 10,022.26

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205072987181/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098005162094

700.00 9,322.26

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205045041077/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098017162091

4,000.00 5,322.26

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205061208116/AMAZO
N S/HDFC/amazonsell/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097972162091

289.00 5,033.26

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS205013733814/86867620
10/XX0705/1645258895-

MAF00006188169
4
MAF00006188169
4

1,057.00 6,090.26

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205056308886/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692632162099

700.00 5,390.26

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205091903695/RAZOR
PAY/AIRP/razorpay@m/Payvi-

TRANSFER TO
5098004162095

234.82 5,155.44

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205069562654/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097995162094

700.00 4,455.44

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205040099924/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097966162099

2,000.00 2,455.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205139624857/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098087162098

700.00 1,755.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205125195637/MUTYA
LA
/APGV/Q28282408@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694447162094

265.00 1,490.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205117434820/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098097162096

700.00 790.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205108308310/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692663162093

700.00 90.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205143378498/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899002162096

1,000.00 1,090.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205120262944/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098089162096

1,000.00 90.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205168144012/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693655162095

1,000.00 1,090.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205160018988/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098076162091

1,000.00 90.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205119736814/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099289162092

1,000.00 1,090.44



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205101929319/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098071162096

1,000.00 90.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205149374933/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899387162097

1,000.00 1,090.44

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205153419668/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692680162091

1,000.00 90.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205242179048/Mr
PRAN/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/Veri
f-

TRANSFER TO
5097534162090

15.00 75.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205217585251/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897701162097

800.00 875.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205272307861/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097530162093

800.00 75.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205207021602/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693068162092

1,000.00 1,075.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205249785484/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692425162095

1,000.00 75.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205279046690/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098221162098

4,000.00 4,075.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205269595529/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097523162093

4,000.00 75.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205289546296/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098877162091

2,000.00 2,075.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205269033736/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097549162093

2,000.00 75.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205258784570/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693119162097

1,000.00 1,075.44

21 Feb
2022

21 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205292669990/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097616162099

1,000.00 75.44

23 Feb
2022

23 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205458633205/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693225162095

500.00 575.44

23 Feb
2022

23 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205477634849/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693284162095

500.00 1,075.44

23 Feb
2022

23 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205412870600/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692516162092

1,000.00 75.44

23 Feb
2022

23 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205417154017/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693262162091

4,000.00 4,075.44

23 Feb
2022

23 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205402348069/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692510162097

4,000.00 75.44

23 Feb
2022

23 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS205412647050/86867620
10/XX0418/MB SENT TO-

MAD00006382476
1
MAD00006382476
1

1,000.00 1,075.44



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205432601409/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898284162090

1,000.00 75.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205516168505/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693357162094

4,000.00 4,075.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205546326936/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097791162095

1,000.00 3,075.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205537573924/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097832162091

1,000.00 2,075.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205580779755/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097799162097

1,000.00 1,075.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205548122562/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097781162097

700.00 375.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205590215336/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098484162097

1,000.00 1,375.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205517764257/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097785162093

1,000.00 375.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205564600394/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693349162094

1,100.00 1,475.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205568243538/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097789162099

700.00 775.44

24 Feb
2022

24 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205507913436/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097796162090

700.00 75.44

25 Feb
2022

25 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS205609776342/99999999
99/XX0066/VERIFICATI-

MAB00096607781
1
MAB00096607781
1

1.00 76.44

25 Feb
2022

25 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS205615604407/99999999
99/XX0063/transfer-

MAA00097933800
3
MAA00097933800
3

1,200.00 1,276.44

25 Feb
2022

25 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205628923204/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097905162090

700.00 576.44

26 Feb
2022

26 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205704926516/UMMA
DIPO/PYTM/9014373920/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4694387162091

20.00 556.44

27 Feb
2022

27 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205829971345/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif-

TRANSFER TO
5098070162096

200.00 356.44

27 Feb
2022

27 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205806950996/BODIG
A S/HDFC/mallaiah21/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694490162091

100.00 256.44

27 Feb
2022

27 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205833405404/YAKUB
PAS/SBIN/Q734849592/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099845162091

120.00 136.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*CITI0000002*CITIN2223
1006882*HCL
TECHNOLOGIES-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199961044301

1,49,136.00 1,49,272.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205992164844/Vanam
a S/UTIB/gpay-11186/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097508162091

1,406.00 1,47,866.44
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Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205903871551/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692426162094

35,000.00 1,12,866.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205961795924/BAIRY
S/KKBK/bairysuman/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099356162097

6,000.00 1,06,866.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205962838297/Airtel
H/UTIB/airtelin.r/Bhart-

TRANSFER TO
4692422162098

118.00 1,06,748.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205933535395/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097516162092

5,000.00 1,01,748.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205952298493/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692447162099

10,000.00 91,748.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205940765233/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097549162093

5,000.00 86,748.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205952630174/Buckzy
P/YESB/CASHLESSO@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692421162099

5,000.00 81,748.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205912233803/PhoneP
e/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
5097539162095

21,943.00 59,805.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/205914926796/XXX
XXXX418KKBKnull-

LT280214184887
3MOAFWLNFH4
TRANSFER T

10,000.00 49,805.44

28 Feb
2022

28 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/205915974642/XXX
XXXX418KKBKnull-

LT280215158281
0MOAFWLVGF6
TRANSFER T

9,000.00 40,805.44


